
Applicant Requested  Board Awarded 

Domestic Violence Program of North Central OK  $                                    42,130.05 42,587.69$                     

Northwest Domestic Crisis Services, Inc.  $                                    55,411.25 55,910.70$                     

Stillwater Domestic Violence Services, Inc.  $                                    53,654.00 48,778.23$                     

Community Crisis Center, Inc.  $                                    43,467.60 38,203.55$                     

Domestic Violence Intervention Services, Inc.  $                                    39,930.00 40,388.77$                     

Help-In-Crisis, Inc.  $                                    37,425.82 37,930.92$                     

Crisis Control Center  $                                    60,875.45 61,341.00$                     

Comanche Nation  $                                    31,535.80 31,933.88$                     

YWCA Enid  $                                    32,142.65 -$                                

Women's Haven  $                                    22,020.88 -$                                

Women's Services and Family Resource Center  $                                    29,127.00 -$                                

Project Safe  $                                    43,226.90 -$                                

Total:  $                                  490,947.40 357,074.74$                   

Comanche Nation 31,535.80$                                    -$                             

Southwest Oklahoma Community Action Group, Inc. 25,800.00$                                    26,266.68$                  

Kickapoo Tribe of Oklahoma 43,887.60$                                    -$                             

Latino Community Development Agency 30,940.00$                                    31,051.50$                  

Total: 132,163.40$                                  57,318.18$                  

Cleveland County 40,735.20$                                     $                     30,663.51 

District Attorney's Office, District 2 25,794.90$                                     $                     26,236.72 

Seminole County Domestic Violence Association 22,050.00$                                     $                     22,202.18 

Total: 88,580.10$                                     $                     79,102.41 

Adair County Sheriff's Department 26,770.00$                                    25,526.57$                     

Town of Calera Police Department 44,883.00$                                    45,350.81$                     

District 23 District Attorney's Office 52,262.50$                                    51,515.08$                     

District 27 District Attorney's Office 50,053.77$                                    48,827.22$                     

Delaware County Sheriff's Office  $                                    56,071.45 -$                                

McCurtain County Sheriff's Office  $                                    69,798.00 70,339.26$                     

Pottawatomie. County, OK  $                                    46,934.78 47,068.88$                     

City of Pryor Creek  $                                    48,122.00 48,628.23$                     

Total:  $                                  394,895.50 337,256.05$                   

District Attorney #2 52,601.49$                                    27,531.64$                     

District Attorney #4 40,026.12$                                    40,478.11$                     

District Attorney #7 88,425.00$                                    88,538.76$                     

District Attorney #8 43,115.57$                                    33,041.73$                     

District Attorney #14 58,199.56$                                    58,657.20$                     

District Attorney #18 56,892.19$                                    -$                                

District Attorney #19 58,325.88$                                    -$                                

District Attorney #21 66,336.00$                                    62,665.64$                     

District Attorney #23 63,422.43$                                    61,565.23$                     

Total: 527,344.24$                                  372,478.31$                   

Educational Alternatives 44,888.00$                                    -$                                

Oklahoma Office of Attorney General 136,658.43$                                  151,808.43$                   

City of Tulsa 6,745.58$                                      6,745.58$                       

Federal Grants Division

Culturally Specific

Victim Services

Courts

Law Enforcement

Prosecution

Discretionary

District Attorneys Council

VAWA 2013 Awards



City of Tulsa 23,722.08$                                    23,722.08$                     

Total: 212,014.09$                                  182,276.09$                   

Total Requested: 1,845,944.73$                               

Total Awarded: 1,385,505.78$                


